CD12AD01_CD12AD02
Weak Signal Acquisition ASIC Chip
Version: Rev 1.0.0 Date: 2025-11-13
CD12AD01_CD12AD02 Operation
instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD12AD01_CD12AD02- 1 -
Features Application

instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD12AD01_CD12AD02- 12 -
Package/Ordering Information
MODEL TEMPERATURE
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
Note PACKAGE OPTION
CD12AD01-DIE -40℃~85℃ Die Single Channel
CD12AD01D -40℃~85℃ DFN-8
Single Channel,
GPIO0 Output
CD12AD01B -40℃~85℃ DFN-8
Single Channel,
DOCI Output
CD12AD02-DIE -40℃~85℃ Die Dual Channel
CD12AD02D -40℃~85℃ DFN-8
Dual Channel,
GPIO0 Output
CD12AD02B -40℃~85℃ DFN-8
Dual Channel,
DOCI Output。
Revision Log
Version